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10 | 30 | 40 | 50 | 60 | 70
20
1 1.091.06 [1.09|0.88 [1.08 [1.02 [1.08 [1.07 [1.141.09 |1.01 [1.15|1.12[1.02
2 0.80 [0.83 |0.75 [0.78 [0.82 [0.59 |0.72 [0.82 |0.88 [0.86 |0.720.76 |0.85 [0.83
3 0.97 [0.94 0.9 |0.94 [1.00[0.79 |0.92 [0.99 [1.03 [0.96 0.7 [0.98 [1.11 [0.90
4 0.75]0.71]0.79|0.65 |0.71 [0.62 [0.68 [0.76 |0.86 [0.81 |0.75 [0.75 |0.83 [0.67
5 0.690.67[0.70|0.75 |0.810.55 0.64 [0.71 [0.71 [0.72 0.70 [0.64 |0.78 [0.66
6 1.201.23[1.19]1.27 [1.351.07 [1.30 [1.15 [1.19[1.14 |1.27 [1.13 |1.24 [1.25
7 1.34]1.34[1.331.24 129 [1.22[1.34 [1.34 [1.41[1.23 |1.34 [1.20 |1.36 [1.43
8 0.63 [0.59 |0.68 [0.64 |1.04 [0.52 [0.63 [0.62 [0.61 [0.71 |0.68 [0.63 |0.69 [0.51
9 1.020.96 [1.09|1.04 [0.98 |0.86 [0.98 [1.03 |1.09 [1.06 |0.99 [0.97 |0.95 [1.18
10 1.271.16 [1.38]1.24 [1.18[1.20 [1.30 |1.32 [1.27 |1.15 [1.24 |1.18[1.37 [ 1.43
11 1211.141.281.14[1.10 1.21[1.26 [1.20 [1.24 [1.19 |1.26 [1.20 [1.27 [1.15
12 1.201.13[1.271.16[1.18 [1.22[1.20 [1.19 [1.23[1.13 |1.29 [1.23 |1.27 [1.07
13 0.83 [0.75 |0.91|0.66 |0.82 [0.64 |0.79[0.85 |0.95 [0.81 |0.90 [0.84 |0.88 [0.76
14 1.241.161.30|1.06 [1.06 [1.09 [1.21[1.23 [1.371.20 |1.25 1.20 [1.33[1.19
15 1.031.02[1.021.06 [1.00 [0.95 [0.97 [1.05 |1.06 [1.02 |0.97 [1.07 |1.11 [0.92
16 160 1.54 1.65]1.46 [RTRRNGN 157 1.67 1.661. 1.56
17 1.38]1.311.441.28 [1.20 1.36 |1.30 [1.40 |1.46 1.5 |1.36 [1.41 |1.50 [1.25
18 co2 0.98 [0.88 [1.08 [1.08 [0.90[0.93 |0.82[0.97 [1.09 [0.98 |1.011.01 [1.05 [0.83
19 1.281.17[1.381.33 [1.12[1.19 [1.21 [1.27 [1.38[1.22 |1.25 1.31 [1.31 [1.29
20 1.21]1.21[1.20]1.10[1.00[1.06 [1.15 |1.27 [1.30 [1.13 [1.17 |1.131.35 [ 1.29
21 0.890.920.84 [0.920.76 [0.51 |0.78 [0.91 [1.08 [0.85 |0.62 [0.81 |0.891.10
22 0.76]0.780.74 [0.94 |0.80 |0.55 |0.69 |0.76 |0.84 0.84 [0.72 |0.74 |0.75 |0.80
23 0.90 [0.91]0.89 [0.98 |0.94 [0.79 |0.89 [0.88 |0.94 [0.88 |0.79 [0.86 |1.05 [0.94
24 0.93 [0.93[0.94 [0.94 [0.94 [0.79 |0.89 [0.94 [1.00 [0.83 |0.84 [0.98 [1.00 [0.98
25 0.92[0.96 [0.87 [0.71 ]0.800.71 |0.85 [0.97 [1.05 [0.70 |0.85 [0.90 [1.04 [ 1.02
26 1.281.221.331.24 [1.20 [1.09 [1.21[1.29 [1.40[1.20 |1.25 1.24 |1.36 [1.33
27 1.451.40 [1.491.27 [1.33 1.2 [1.47 [1.44 |1.561.35 |1.46 [1.41 |1.49 [1.52
28 1.2511.17[1.341.20 [1.24 [1.12[1.19[1.28 |1.33[1.27 |1.28 [1.20 |1.23[1.33
29 1.151.02 [1.281.12[1.20 0.98 [1.11 [1.16 [1.24 1.27 |1.16 [1.12|1.12[1.19
30 1.38]1.34 [1.42|1.35 EWGN 1.30 |1.37 [1.37 [1.421.45 |1.40 [1.31 |1.38 [1.47
31 157 [1.53]1.60 [1.45 1,54 [1.61]1.55 |1.56 [N 1.54 KOO
32 0.77 [0.69|0.85 [0.92 0.7 [0.78 0.58 [0.75 |0.86 [0.90 |0.76 [0.73 |0.90 [0.66
33 0.610.55 |0.66 [0.64 |0.82 [0.48 |0.52 [0.54 |0.71 [0.83 0.51 [0.61 |0.77 [0.43
34 1.351.28 |1.42]1.31[1.45[1.30 |1.26 |1.37 [1.401.38 |1.29 |1.37 [1.35 [1.41
35 1.191.15[1.231.27 [1.41[1.241.07 [1.19[1.19[1.29 |1.08 [1.21 [1.21 [1.19
36 0.63 [0.60 |0.65 [0.80 |0.59 [0.52 |0.53 [0.67 |0.67 [0.73 |0.56 [0.62 |0.69 [0.60
37 0.620.61[0.62[0.820.58]0.52 |0.54 [0.59 [0.70 [0.63 |0.58 [0.59 [0.70 [0.63
38 0.54 [0.50 [0.57 [0.70 0.5 [0.44 |0.40 [0.49 |0.65 [0.61 |0.41 [0.54 |0.64 0 53
39 1.321.33 [1.311.18 [1.04 |1.19 [1.30 [1.35 |1.43[1.28 |1.30 [1.31 |1.33 [1.37
40 1.361.35[1.35]1.12[1.29 [1.19 [1.30 [1.45 |1.421.31 |1.31 [1.33 |1.44 [1.40
41 0.68 [0.74 [0.63 [0.76 [0.92 [0.63 |0.64 [0.64 [0.71 [0.79 |0.66 [0.66 |0.76 [0.62
42 0.89 [0.86 ]0.91]1.02]0.830.66 |0.75[0.90 [1.03 |0.99 0.7 [0.87 [1.03 [0.77

IR EHEENT BT B M T b VM

57

BN B3R bRV EZ R



10 [ 30 | 40 | 50 | 60 | 70
20

1 -0.05|-0.04{-0.03| 0.06(-0.15|-0.18|-0.19{-0.23| 0.25| 0.01| 0.01|-0.13| 0.05|-0.09

2 0.07| 0.04| 0.12] 0.14] 0.02| 0.05(-0.09|-0.01| 0.25| 0.09| 0.15| 0.00| 0.16] 0.01

3 0.27| 0.25| 0.32] 0.22[ 0.15]| 0.12| 0.25| 0.22]| 0.42| 0.25| 0.27]| 0.24| 0.33| 0.33

4 0.09| 0.06| 0.13] 0.22[ 0.21|-0.01| 0.09| 0.00| 0.17| 0.07| 0.16| 0.01| 0.18| 0.07

5 0.00{-0.01| 0.01| 0.16] 0.04|-0.13|-0.12|-0.09| 0.15| 0.03| 0.05|-0.09| 0.05| 0.01

6 -0.07|-0.14| 0.02| 0.02(-0.09|-0.28|-0.22(-0.09| 0.12| 0.12}-0.10{-0.11| 0.07|-0.17

7 -0.21|-0.26|-0.15| 0.10{-0.17|-0.39|-0.38{-0.30{-0.04| 0.01{-0.19/-0.31(-0.11|-0.29

8 -0.11]|-0.12[-0.10| 0.14{-0.34|-0.31|-0.13|-0.14|-0.03|-0.10{-0.12|-0.05|-0.12(-0.17

9 -0.41]-0.41|-0.41(-0.12}-0.26|-0.45|-0.40{-0.53|-0.39-0.40(-0.31|-0.36|-0.44(-0.55
10 -0.63||-0.59|-0.65|-0.86(-0.67|-0.81|-0.89(-0.60|-0.37-0.60[-0.52|-0.70{-0.50(-0.75
1" -0.11{-0.11}-0.10| 0.25{-0.04|-0.13|-0.16{-0.20|-0.07{-0.12(-0.08/-0.13|-0.01|-0.17
12 -0.02| 0.00}-0.01| 0.20{ 0.02|-0.08|-0.10{-0.10| 0.09| 0.03| 0.03|-0.06| 0.01}-0.02
13 -0.10{-0.09|-0.08| 0.12| 0.06|-0.18|-0.20{-0.14|-0.04{-0.18}-0.07|-0.09|-0.07|-0.10
14 0.48| 0.48| 0.48| 0.39( 0.38| 0.13| 0.54| 0.40| 0.66| 0.42| 0.36| 0.45| 0.58| 0.57
15 0.03| 0.03| 0.05] 0.37| 0.31/-0.05| 0.03|-0.08| 0.05| 0.12| 0.06| 0.03| 0.01] 0.01
16 0.73 066 0.83 0.89 0.63
17 0.49| 0.47| 0.52| 0.51| 0.45| 0.32| 0.38| 0.36| 0.73| 0.62| 0.35| 0.43| 0.74| 0.42
18 CcO2 0.12| 0.11] 0.14] 0.43| 0.12| 0.11| 0.05| 0.00| 0.22] 0.10] 0.19] 0.02| 0.14| 0.22
19 0.30] 0.29| 0.33] 0.57| 0.29| 0.26| 0.21] 0.18] 0.43| 0.33| 0.26]| 0.26| 0.34| 0.36
20 -0.40]-0.49|-0.31(-0.25|-0.22|-0.38|-0.57{-0.54|-0.24-0.33|-0.33|-0.41|-0.39|-0.49
21 -0.23|-0.28|-0.17(-0.02| 0.00(-0.06|-0.32{-0.35|-0.20(-0.23}-0.17|-0.10{-0.25|-0.43
22 -0.15|-0.21|-0.08(-0.04{-0.24|-0.15|-0.19{-0.23/|-0.05(-0.11{-0.11|-0.08|-0.16|-0.27
23 -0.22|-0.24{-0.20(-0.18{-0.24|-0.39|-0.36{-0.26|-0.04{-0.23}-0.16|-0.21|-0.21|-0.26
24 -0.27|-0.31|-0.24(-0.25{-0.20|-0.35|-0.38{-0.30{-0.16(-0.28(-0.17|-0.24|-0.33|-0.33
25 -0.22|-0.28|-0.17(-0.14(-0.18|-0.25|-0.27{-0.31|-0.12[-0.23}-0.19|-0.10(-0.28|-0.35
26 0.12| 0.04| 0.21] 0.10{ 0.08/-0.05| 0.08| 0.06| 0.27| 0.15| 0.16| 0.10{ 0.13] 0.11
27 -0.03|-0.07| 0.02| 0.24{-0.16|-0.15|-0.17{-0.10| 0.12| 0.03(-0.11|-0.01| 0.10}-0.14
28 -0.04{-0.11| 0.05| 0.06(-0.14|-0.16|-0.11{-0.10| 0.11{-0.04{-0.07|-0.02| 0.01}-0.07
29 -0.06|-0.12| 0.01| 0.02(-0.06|-0.08|-0.19{-0.06| 0.03| 0.07(-0.01|-0.11|-0.04|-0.10
30 -0.12|-0.18|-0.06(-0.10{-0.49|-0.34|-0.19{-0.13| 0.07{-0.12(-0.10|-0.19|-0.05|-0.11
31 -0.32|-0.34|-0.28(-0.24(-0.59|-0.54|-0.63(-0.42| 0.05[-0.24(-0.37|-0.32|-0.17|-0.46
32 0.04 0.02] 0.07| 0.22|-0.02{-0.14| 0.01| 0.00{ 0.13(-0.02| 0.07| 0.05| 0.05| 0.04
33 -0.05|-0.09|-0.01| 0.08}-0.35|-0.24|-0.11{-0.07| 0.10} 0.02( 0.00|-0.06|-0.11{-0.05
34 0.06| 0.01| 0.11| 0.27|-0.16{-0.12|-0.07|-0.01| 0.27{-0.06| 0.05| 0.12| 0.05| 0.05
35 0.08| 0.05| 0.10{ 0.22}-0.16/-0.21| 0.04| 0.07| 0.23|-0.08| 0.09| 0.15| 0.13] 0.01
36 -0.01|-0.04| 0.02| 0.06{-0.20{-0.07|-0.12{ 0.00| 0.09| 0.03| 0.01|-0.07| 0.04|-0.03
37 0.00{-0.03| 0.03| 0.20{-0.16|-0.11|-0.05{-0.03| 0.09| 0.09| 0.05|-0.02(-0.07{-0.03
38 -0.01|-0.04| 0.03| 0.14{-0.10{-0.08|-0.07{-0.02| 0.07{-0.01| 0.01|-0.03| 0.04|-0.03
39 -0.28|-0.30}-0.23(-0.16{-0.27|-0.41|-0.36{-0.39|-0.09(-0.15|-0.36|-0.26|-0.20|-0.35
40 -0.32|-0.34{-0.27(-0.18(-0.54|-0.42|-0.34(-0.43|-0.13(-0.27(-0.36|-0.31|-0.22|-0.38
41 -0.08|-0.10}-0.05(-0.06(-0.19|-0.31|-0.18{-0.09| 0.11{-0.13}-0.07|-0.09| 0.01|-0.08
42 -0.04|-0.08| 0.00{ 0.02(-0.06{-0.15|-0.13{-0.09| 0.09(-0.04{-0.03|-0.08|-0.04| 0.01
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